The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Female to MHV Male Cable Using 75 Ohm RG59 Coax
PE37668
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  N Female
•	 Connector 2:  MHV Male

Frequency Range DC 300 GHz
VSWR 1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation 66 %
Capacitance 20.6 [67.59] pF/ft [pF/m]
Operating Voltage (AC) 500 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
2  © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
N Female to MHV Male Cable Using 75 Ohm RG59 Coax
PE37668
Description F1 F2 F3 Units
Frequency 100 250 300 MHz
0.038 0.059 0.064 dB/ft
0.13 0.2 0.21 dB/m
PE37668-12 12 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.27 dB 0.145
PE37668-24 24 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.32 0.33 dB 0.181
PE37668-36 36 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.38 0.4 dB 0.217
PE37668-60 60 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.39 0.5 0.52 dB 0.289
PE37668-72 72 In Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.43 0.56 0.59 dB 0.325
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.145 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.003 pounds